C
A
M
E
R
A
S
38

SPECIFICATIONS - POWER
Operating Power 230VAC 50Hz (120W max)
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL Description
E-ULISSE-36X-230VAC IP66 DAY/NIGHT PTZ Camera with Verso Plastic Polymer Housing - 1/4” Sony CCD Camera Module, 36x optical zoom
- 230VAC Operation
E-ULISSE-36X-230VAC-W IP66 DAY/NIGHT PTZ Camera with Verso Plastic Polymer Housing - 1/4” Sony CCD Camera Module, 480TV lines, 36x
optical zoom - 230VAC Operation - With Wiper Option
E-ULISSE-WB Wall Mount Bracket for E-ULISSE-36X-230VAC PTZ Camera & E-ULISSE-36X-24VAC PTZ Camera
E-ULISSE-PB Parapet Mount Bracket for E-ULISSE-36X-230VAC PTZ Camera & E-ULISSE-36X-24VAC PTZ Camera
E-ULISSE-WT-25-230E-ULISSE-WTHD-25-230
E-Ulisse
with washer
nozzle